
RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 RSA TOUZARD Cedric 80 75 76 82 313

2 DEN ELGAARD Hans 81 76 82 76 315

3 CAN PROCTOR Dale 80 75 77 84 316

4 IRE CONWAY Don 87 80 77 80 324

5 USA WOREK Keith 83 83 78 83 327

T6 DEN KUSK Jannik 76 85 84 84 329

T6 RSA LOTZ Ryan 82 79 84 84 329

8 IRE COYNE Brendan 84 82 80 84 330

9 ENG ROBERTS Michael 87 84 83 81 335

10 CAN CUNDY Rob 81 88 84 82 335

T11 CAN TURPIN Alain 86 81 88 81 336

T11 USA VAUGHN John 85 82 86 83 336

T11 ENG SIDEBOTHAM Roger 82 81 89 84 336

T14 CAN O'BRIEN Casey 83 87 86 83 339

T14 SCO KENNEDY Ian 88 79 87 85 339

T14 IRE MOORE Bryan 91 83 80 85 339

17 ENG SLACK Jonathan 87 87 80 86 340

18 USA JENNETTI Reynold 83 86 87 86 342

19 AUS DOUGLAS Craig 86 85 84 89 344

T20 CAN DLUGOS Terry 92 80 90 86 348

T20 NOR ROREN Ole 88 84 84 92 348

22 SCO LOTHIAN Mark 88 86 85 91 350

23 ENG COLE Jonathan 85 84 92 90 351

24 SCO HUGHES Gerry 89 86 82 95 352

25 USA ISOBE Gerald 88 86 89 90 353

26 ENG WEYMOUTH Steve 87 80 93 94 354
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27 USA HYNES Jim 86 91 85 95 357

T28 AUS MALM Philip 85 90 96 87 358

T28 AUS CLIFFORD Ben 91 87 90 90 358

30 CAN SIMPSON Cameron 92 91 90 88 361

T31 AUS KLIMEK Tony 85 95 92 91 363

T31 SWE CRONA Nichlas 83 92 91 97 363

33 AUS REID Raymond 89 91 90 94 364

34 RSA VAN ZYL Jacques 88 87 101 90 366

35 IRE BOYD Robert 91 97 94 85 367

36 IRE CONWAY Gary 88 84 100 99 371

37 SWE STJARNSTROM Andreas 94 86 90 102 372

T38 ENG MAYERS Andrew 95 97 88 94 374

T38 AUS DWYER JR Geoff 95 85 95 99 374

T38 AUS BOWLER Robert 94 89 90 101 374

T41 JPN YAMADA Katsutoshi 93 94 95 93 375

T41 RSA LOUW Albie 97 88 95 95 375

T43 IRE DOWLING Nicholas 102 93 88 94 377

T43 SWE WAERN Joakim 94 90 92 101 377

T45 IRE BONASS Ryan 90 97 97 94 378

T45 SCO HENDERSON Kenny 94 95 94 95 378

47 JPN TAJIMA Tokihiko 87 98 93 102 380

T48 ENG SEYMOUR Michael 98 93 96 94 381

T48 JPN UMADOME Hisashi 99 92 95 95 381

T50 IRE McLAUGHLIN Donal 91 90 100 101 382

T50 RSA CHOWLES Melvin 96 91 94 101 382

52 SWE HAMMENFORS Jonnie 93 98 91 101 383
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53 AUS CROWE James 95 97 95 98 385

54 JPN TAKEDA Masahito 104 96 88 101 389

T55 AUS COOPER Chris 98 96 106 90 390

T55 IRE McFADDEN Richard 96 97 97 100 390

T57 IRE McCORMACK Geoffrey 99 100 96 96 391

T57 SWE HED Andreas 95 97 95 104 391

T59 SWE HENRIKSSON Mikael 100 99 97 97 393

T59 JPN KAMIZAWA Hiroyuki 97 97 96 103 393

T59 SWE LUNDQUIST Arne 96 99 91 107 393

62 ENG WHALLEY Kevin 97 94 101 102 394

T63 IRE McCAUGHEY Gregory 101 97 100 97 395

T63 CAN KLEIN Doug 110 94 94 97 395

T65 SWE THURESSON Peter 107 91 104 98 400

T65 SWE NILSSON Rolf 98 105 95 102 400

T67 RSA HEYNS Tony 100 96 105 100 401

T67 SCO RAYMENT Craig 100 104 95 102 401

T67 SCO RITCHIE Scott 99 100 97 105 401

70 SCO MAHER Brian 97 96 108 101 402

71 SWE HILDING Anders 100 102 101 101 404

T72 IRE HEFFERNAN James 102 100 101 105 408

T72 SCO WILSON David 96 103 103 106 408

74 ENG HART Simeon 99 106 110 99 414

75 ENG APPLEBY Ian 100 97 101 118 416

76 ENG WHISTON David 112 108 108 103 431

77 JPN KOJIMA Kiyoto 115 100 113 109 437

78 ENG SMITH Ken 105 115 112 129 461
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79 ENG HERD Charles 119 114 112 121 466

CAN MALLACH Tim 91 98 93 INJ

SCO CREANE John 97 93 97 DISQ

USA DYESS George 98 91 W/D W/D

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015



RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 CANADA PROCTOR Dale 80 75 77 84

CUNDY Rob 81 x 84 82

TURPIN Alain 86 81 88 81

O'BRIEN Casey 83 87 86 83

DLUGOS Terry x 80 x x

SIMPSON Cameron x x x x

TEAM SCORE 330 323 335 330 1318

2 IRELAND CONWAY Don 87 80 77 80

COYNE Brendan 84 82 80 84

MOORE Bryan 91 83 80 85

BOYD Robert x x 94 85

CONWAY Gary 88 84 x x

McCORMACK Geoffrey x x x x

TEAM SCORE 350 329 331 334 1344

3 USA WOREK Keith 83 83 78 83

VAUGHN John 85 82 86 83

JENNETTI Reynold 83 86 87 86

ISOBE Gerald x 86 x 90

HYNES Jim 86 x 85 x

DYESS George x x x x

TEAM SCORE 337 337 336 342 1352

2002 WORLD DEAF GOLF CHAMPIONSHIPS

ST MARGARETS, IRELAND

29 JULY - 2 AUGUST, 2002

BEST 4 OF 6 SCORES EACH DAY

NAME

MENS TEAM TOURNAMENT



RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL
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4 ENGLAND ROBERTS Michael 87 84 83 81

SIDEBOTHAM Roger 82 81 89 84

SLACK Jonathan 87 x 80 86

COLE Jonathan 85 84 92 90

WEYMOUTH Steve x 80 x x

SEYMOUR Michael x x x x

TEAM SCORE 341 329 344 341 1355

5 SOUTH AFRICA TOUZARD Cedric 80 75 76 82

LOTZ Ryan 82 79 84 84

VAN ZYL Jacques 88 87 x 90

LOUW Albie x 88 95 95

CHOWLES Melvin 96 x 94 x

HEYNS Tony x x x x

TEAM SCORE 346 329 349 351 1375

6 AUSTRALIA DOUGLAS Craig 86 85 84 89

MALM Philip 85 90 x 87

CLIFFORD Ben x 87 90 90

KLIMEK Tony 85 x x 91

REID Raymond 89 x 90 x

BOWLER Robert x 89 90 x

TEAM SCORE 345 351 354 357 1407
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7 SCOTLAND KENNEDY Ian 88 79 87 85

HUGHES Gerry 89 86 82 95

LOTHIAN Mark 88 86 85 91

HENDERSON Kenny 94 x 94 95

RAYMENT Craig x x x x

CREANE John x 93 x x

TEAM SCORE 359 344 348 366 1417

8 SWEDEN CRONA Nichlas 83 92 91 97

HAMMENFORS Jonnie 93 98 91 101

STJARNSTROM Andreas 94 86 90 102

HED Andreas 95 97 x x

LUNDQUIST Arne x x 91 x

HENRIKSSON Mikael x x x 97

TEAM SCORE 365 373 363 397 1498

9 JAPAN YAMADA Katsutoshi 93 94 96 93

TAJIMA Tokihiko 87 x 93 102

UMADOME Hisashi 99 92 95 95

TAKEDA Masahito x 96 88 101

KAMIZAWA Hiroyuki 97 97 x x

KOJIMA Kiyoto x x x x

TEAM SCORE 376 379 372 391 1518

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015



RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA PLOYSA Patty Sue 85 84 81 93 343

2 JPN ISHIZAWA Yukie 89 94 94 88 365

3 USA ZUPNIK Susan 96 102 91 102 391

4 USA WILLIAMS Lynn 108 94 94 99 395

5 CAN HAAS Arista 104 101 105 100 410

6 USA HOPPER Mindy 101 104 113 101 419

7 CAN BEERNINK Marilyn 107 99 104 111 421

8 USA STOTLZ Lorraine 96 103 112 116 427

9 ENG JENNINGS Pauline 125 122 112 120 479

10 ENG HERD Eleanor 125 141 130 124 520

11 IRE CONWAY Colleen 150 136 146 136 568

CAN CUNDY Linda 137 130 155 WD

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015
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LADIES 

RANK COUNTRY R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 USA PLOYSA Patty Sue 85 84 81 93

ZUPNIK Susan 96 x 91 x

WILLIAMS Lynn x 94 x 99

STOTLZ Lorraine x x x x

TEAM SCORE 181 178 172 192 723

2 CANADA BEERNINK Marilyn 107 99 104 111

HAAS Arista 104 101 # 105 100 #

CUNDY Linda x x x x

TEAM SCORE 211 200 209 211 831

3 ENGLAND JENNINGS Pauline 125 122 112 120

HERD Eleanor 125 141 130 124

TEAM SCORE 250 263 242 244 999

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015
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RANK R1 R2 R3 R4 TOTAL

1 AUS KLIMEK Tony 85 95 92 91 363

2 IRE McLAUGHLIN Donal 91 90 100 101 382

T3 JPN KAMIZAWA Hiroyuki 97 97 96 103 393

T3 SWE LUNDQUIST Arne 96 99 91 107 393

5 SCO WILSON David 96 103 103 106 408

6 ENG WHISTON David 112 108 108 103 431

7 ENG SMITH Ken 105 115 112 129 461

8 ENG HERD Charles 119 114 112 121 466

USA DYESS George 98 91 W/D W/D

* Results reproduced by WDGF : February 2015
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